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Catalog No. TCP360

UPC No 786210787848

Description: CABLE SPACERS MODULAR 2x1IN BLK PP

Home > Wire & Cable Management > Deltec > Cable ties

Cable ties

D BR | Industrial
PEP | Solutions

Deltec Modular Stackable Cable Spacer for Coaxial Cable, Black Polypropylene for Temperatures up to 85
Degrees Celsius (185 F), Weather and Ultraviolet Resistant, Length of 53.34mm (2.1 Inches), Width of
30.48mm (1.2 Inches), Height of 12.7mm (0.50 Inch)

Perfect for coaxial, fiber optic and all other communication and

electrical conducting cables.

Ideal solution for bundling in harsh outdoor environments.

Weather-Resistant Polypropylene

Black

250 pounds, 1112 newtons

Deltec

1.2in, 30.48 mm
2.1in,53.34 mm

RoHS3 Compliant

REACH 240 Compliant
TSCA Section 6(h) Compliant

EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties

53.34 mm
2.1inch
30.48 mm
1.2 inch
12.7 mm
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EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties

0.5 inch
Other

Plastic
Polypropylene
Black
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