

Catalog No. TCP360



Representative Image

Description: CABLE SPACERS MODULAR 2x1IN BLK PP

UPC No 786210787848

Home > Wire & Cable Management > Deltec > Cable ties

Deltec Modular Stackable Cable Spacer for Coaxial Cable, Black Polypropylene for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F), Weather and Ultraviolet Resistant, Length of 53.34mm (2.1 Inches), Width of 30.48mm (1.2 Inches), Height of 12.7mm (0.50 Inch)

Descriptors

Category	Cable ties
Special Features	Perfect for coaxial, fiber optic and all other communication and electrical conducting cables.
Application	Ideal solution for bundling in harsh outdoor environments.

Specifications

Material	Weather-Resistant Polypropylene
Color	Black
Tensile Strength	250 pounds , 1112 newtons

Classifications

Brand Name	Deltec
------------	--------

Dimensions

Width	1.2 in , 30.48 mm
Length	2.1 in , 53.34 mm

Compliance and Certifications

RoHS	RoHS3 Compliant
REACH	REACH 240 Compliant
TSCA	TSCA Section 6(h) Compliant

ETIM	EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties
Length	53.34 mm
Length	2.1 inch
Width	30.48 mm
Width	1.2 inch
Height	12.7 mm

by ABB

ETIM	EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties
Height	0.5 inch
Type of fastening	Other
Material	Plastic
Material quality	Polypropylene
Colour	Black